
Houston, TX

Hollywood Mini/Junior VIP List

1 Adaptation Dance Du Coeur

2 Clarity Dance Du Coeur

3 For The Last Time Dance Du Coeur

4 The Rain Dance Du Coeur

5 As It Unfolds Dance Du Coeur

6 Rather Be Dance Central

7 When I'm 64 Elite Dance Academy

8 The Promise Elite Dance Academy

9 Somethin's Got A Hold On Me Dance Central

10 Keep Shakin' It Dance Du Coeur

Hollywood Teen/Senior VIP List

1 Searching Dance Du Coeur

2 Lonely Move Dance and Fitness

3 Time Dance Du Coeur

4 The Color Of Your Mind Move Dance and Fitness

5 Time In A Bottle Elite Dance Academy

6 I Feel Pretty Move Dance and Fitness

7 Forced Change Move Dance and Fitness

8 Happier Together Move Dance and Fitness

9 In The Shadows Dance Du Coeur

10 Queen Move Dance and Fitness

Best Hollywood Studio

Dance Du Coeur

Broadway Mini/Junior VIP List

1 Wild Move Dance and Fitness

2 Mr. Lonely Move Dance and Fitness

3 The Problem With Being Perfect EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

4 So Fine Dance Central

5 Sing Dance Central

6 Charlie Brown Elite Dance Academy

7 Toy Solider En Pointe Dance Academy 

8 Keep Your Head Up EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

9 Karma Dance Central

10 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Elite Dance Academy

Broadway Teen/Senior VIP List

1 No End In Sight Move Dance and Fitness



Best Broadway Studio

Dance Central

IDOL SOLOISTS

Junior Victoria Williams Dance Du Coeur

Senior Drew Phipps Move Dance and Fitness

Teen Julia Richards Move Dance and Fitness

Senior Joyce Zhang Precision Dance Academy 

Junior Ansley Harris Dance Du Coeur

Junior Addison Rawbone Dance Du Coeur

Junior Gianni Spignolio Republic Edge Dance

Junior Amelia Delatorre Republic Edge Dance

Teen Riley Miller EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Teen Alexina Verona Dance Du Coeur

Teen Chelsea Harrington Elite Dance Academy

Teen Kennedy Engel Move Dance and Fitness

Mini Isla Nicholas MECKKA Dance Project

Mini Charlie Barrilleaux Dance Du Coeur

Junior Madeline Blakeslee Memorial Dance Center

Mini Concetta Withington Dance Du Coeur

Teen Kara Nava Elite Dance Academy

Senior Mckinzee Horrocks Move Dance and Fitness

Junior Anderson Cook Elite Dance Academy

DANCE DIVISION PERFORMANCE AWARDS

Ballet Don Quixote Coomer Ballet Conservatory

Ballet From A Distance Dance Central

Contemporary Hallow Places Move Dance and Fitness

Contemporary For The Last Time Dance Du Coeur

Contemporary Mr. Lonely Move Dance and Fitness

Contemporary Rainfall Move Dance and Fitness

Contemporary Faded Move Dance and Fitness

Contemporary Ole' MECKKA Dance Project

Contemporary Fly Golden Peacock School of Dance

Contemporary Teardrop Bay Area Dance Moves

Jazz Somethin's Got A Hold On Me Dance Central

Jazz Tag Me Republic Edge Dance

Jazz Black & Gold EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Jazz Come Fly With Me Dance Central

Lyrical Clarity Dance Du Coeur

Lyrical Bruises Republic Edge Dance

Lyrical Loves Me Loves Me Not Dance Du Coeur

Lyrical There's A Ghost EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Lyrical The Promise Elite Dance Academy

Open Loves Me Crazy Elite Dance Academy

Open Past Lives Elite Dance Academy



Open Easy Bay Area Dance Moves

Tap Beat It Move Dance and Fitness

Tap Come Along Memorial Dance Center

Tap Under Pressure EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Tap Shut Up And Dance With Me Dance Central

Tap Made For Now Coomer Ballet Conservatory

ENTERTAINMENT AWARDS

Wild Move Dance and Fitness

When I'm 64 Elite Dance Academy

Keep Shakin' It Dance Du Coeur

Tarantella Vitacca Vocational School for Dance

Squad Mix Bay Area Dance Moves

Puppy Dog Bouncin' In The Box Dance Central

COSTUME AWARDS

Respect Republic Edge Dance

True Colors Dance Central

How To Save A Life Dance Central

9 To 5 En Pointe Dance Academy 

Perfect Dance Du Coeur

Ne Me Quitte Pas Elite Dance Academy

Waves Coomer Ballet Conservatory

Zero To Hero Dance Central

Words Dance Du Coeur

Better Place EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Bumble Bee Elite Dance Academy

Lilac Grace Coomer Ballet Conservatory

My Hope Republic Edge Dance

CHOREOGRAPHY AWARDS

Adaptation Dance Du Coeur

Weight Precision Dance Academy 

Searching Dance Du Coeur

Lonely Move Dance and Fitness

Alone Republic Edge Dance

Bang EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Time In A Bottle Elite Dance Academy

Losing You Dance Du Coeur

The Problem With Being Perfect EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Loves Me Loves Me Not Dance Du Coeur

September MECKKA Dance Project

Tunnel's End Dance Du Coeur

Karma Dance Central

JUDGES CHOICE AWARDS

Woven Threads Of Connection Move Dance and Fitness



The Rain Dance Du Coeur

Tides Of Time Dance Du Coeur

Passage Elite Dance Academy

I Won't Let You Down Republic Edge Dance

Tunnel's End Dance Du Coeur

Do What I Do Move Dance and Fitness

Bird Set Free EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Toy Solider En Pointe Dance Academy 

Coal Fire Elite Dance Academy

Do Your Thing Dance Central

 Carry You Bay Area Dance Moves

Ooh Child Dance Central

Fly Golden Peacock School of Dance

Wilted Move Dance and Fitness

In Roses Vitacca Vocational School for Dance

I Got It Bay Area Dance Moves

Higher Love EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

I Have Confidence Dance Central

Sea Cruise Elite Dance Academy

Mi Gente En Pointe Dance Academy 

Circus Coomer Ballet Conservatory

Sissy That Walk Bay Area Dance Moves

Good Mornin' EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

LITTLE BIGWIGS DIVISION HIGH SCORES

Solo Little Bigwigs

1 9 To 5 Ruby Richardson En Pointe Dance Academy 

2 Twist My Hips Zoey Magee Move Dance and Fitness

3 Feeling Of Being Kolbi Emler Move Dance and Fitness

4 Get Up Layla Thomas Elite Dance Academy

5 Cut To The Feeling Ambrielle Wiley Move Dance and Fitness

6 When I Say Amen Harper Nemic Move Dance and Fitness

7 Bumble Bee Samantha Nava Elite Dance Academy

8 A Tisket Amaya Gayton Elite Dance Academy

9 Lilac Grace English Steele Coomer Ballet Conservatory

10 Here Comes The Sun Aubrie Gaertner Elite Dance Academy

Duo/Trio Little Bigwigs

1 R-e-s-p-e-c-t En Pointe Dance Academy 

Small Group Little Bigwigs

1 Shake The Room En Pointe Dance Academy 

2 A Million Dreams En Pointe Dance Academy 

3 We're Doing A Sequel Dance Central

4 Cooties Elite Dance Academy

5 The Daughters Of Triton Dance Central



Large Group Little Bigwigs

1 Stand By Me EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

2 Shake It Up Move Dance and Fitness

3 Good Mornin' EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

4 Last Blues Song Elite Dance Academy

MINI DIVISION HIGH SCORES

Off-Broadway Solo Mini

1 The Locomotion Aubrey Sanchez Dance Central

2 Whole Lotta Woman Morgan Jackson En Pointe Dance Academy 

3 Better Place Sabrina Roesler EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

4 Set The World On Fire Brooklyn Bounds EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

5 A Million Dreams Audrey Vanpatten EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

6 Fabulous Harper Gor EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

7 Popular Dylan Lezar EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

8 First Burn Marileigh Hargroder Coomer Ballet Conservatory

9 Oceans Lola Montoya EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Broadway Solo Mini

1 Just A Girl Adrianna Marion Move Dance and Fitness

2 Respect Juliet Delatorre Republic Edge Dance

3 Tag Me Mackenzie Tate Republic Edge Dance

4 Faded Jenna Couch Move Dance and Fitness

5 Bird Set Free Gemma Riffel EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

6 Chapstick Summer Brown Republic Edge Dance

7 Give Him A Great Big Kiss Paige Kelley Elite Dance Academy

8T Run To You Skylar Walker En Pointe Dance Academy 

8T Girls Know How To Fight Maci Moreno Move Dance and Fitness

9 Nutbush City Limits Abigale Granelli Elite Dance Academy

10 I'm Shaking Zoe Dial Move Dance and Fitness

Hollywood Solo Mini

1 Show Me Heaven Isla Nicholas MECKKA Dance Project

2 Losing You Charlie Barrilleaux Dance Du Coeur

3 Loves Me Loves Me Not Concetta Withington Dance Du Coeur

4 Tunnel's End Madalene Martinez Dance Du Coeur

5 Don't Worry About Me Norah Tran Dance Du Coeur

6 Perfect Londyn Jackson Dance Du Coeur

7 Love It Rebecca Reza Dance Du Coeur

8 Words Jocelyn Olojo Dance Du Coeur

Off-Broadway Duo/Trio Mini

1 Better Place Dance Central

2 Wild Side EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

3 Footloose EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy



4 Together In This EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

5 Better When I'm Dancing EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

Broadway Duo/Trio Mini

1 I Won't Let You Down Republic Edge Dance

2 Walking Papers Elite Dance Academy

3 Rainbow Connection Move Dance and Fitness

Off-Broadway Small Group Mini

1 Do Your Thing Dance Central

2 Sea Cruise Elite Dance Academy

3 Mi Gente En Pointe Dance Academy 

4 Grace EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

5 Shhhh En Pointe Dance Academy 

6 Zero To Hero Dance Central

7 Light The Sky EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

8 Puppy Dog Bouncin' In The Box Dance Central

9 Momma's Place Elite Dance Academy

10 Snow Elite Dance Academy

Broadway Small Group Mini

1 Toy Solider En Pointe Dance Academy 

2 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Elite Dance Academy

3 In Roses Vitacca Vocational School for Dance

4 Tarantella Vitacca Vocational School for Dance

5 Call On Me EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

6 Rainbow Connection Elite Dance Academy

7 Jump In The Line Dance Central

8 Can't Be Tamed En Pointe Dance Academy 

9 Hard Knock Life Move Dance and Fitness

Hollywood Small Group Mini

1 For The Last Time Dance Du Coeur

Off-Broadway Large Group Mini

1 Higher Love EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

2 Ne Me Quitte Pas Elite Dance Academy

Broadway Large Group Mini

1 Choose Love Move Dance and Fitness

2 Fabulous Move Dance and Fitness

Hollywood Large Group Mini

1 As It Unfolds Dance Du Coeur

2 Keep Shakin' It Dance Du Coeur

Broadway Production Mini



1 Charlie Brown Elite Dance Academy

JUNIOR DIVISION HIGH SCORES

Off-Broadway Solo Junior

1 This Place Is A Shelter Lena Nikolic EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

2 Waltz Royale Mira Vasudevan Coomer Ballet Conservatory

3 Lemon Julie Presswood Bay Area Dance Moves

4 All That Matters Payson Smith EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

5 Sissy That Walk Kaelynn Hester Bay Area Dance Moves

6 We Dance Lily Ustoy Bay Area Dance Moves

7 Rather Be Lydia Queiroga EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

8 You Can't Stop The Girl Lillian Bishop Dance Central

9 If My Friends Could See Me Now Emma Verhalen EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

10 Coastline Rory Watjus Bay Area Dance Moves

Broadway Solo Junior

1 Bruises Perri Opitz Republic Edge Dance

2 Mercy Jacie Richards Move Dance and Fitness

3T Move Lauren Epperson Dance Central

3T Do What I Do Skylar Cangolosi Move Dance and Fitness

4 Burn The Ships Sadie Weeks Dance Central

5 Black & Gold Rylan Meuth EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

6 Crazy Feet Maggie Eastwood Dance Central

7 Midnight Concerto Kamilla Agaidarova Coomer Ballet Conservatory

8 Walking Papers Mallory Herrera Dance Central

9 Yesterday Landry Alley Move Dance and Fitness

10 Who I'm Meant To Be Nyla Shoaf Dance Central

Hollywood Solo Junior

1 The Lake Victoria Williams Dance Du Coeur

2 Porcelain Ansley Harris Dance Du Coeur

3 The Bed You Made Addison Rawbone Dance Du Coeur

4 Alone Gianni Spignolio Republic Edge Dance

5 Sway Amelia Delatorre Republic Edge Dance

6 Tides Of Time Ava Grace Olson Dance Du Coeur

7 Elastic Heart Kristiana Sigwarth Republic Edge Dance

8 Come Along Madeline Blakeslee Memorial Dance Center

9 Another Day Of Sun Olivia Ulanday Dance Central

10 Rebuild Marilyn Johnson Dance Du Coeur

Off-Broadway Duo/Trio Junior

1 Sisters Dance Central

2 Squad Mix Bay Area Dance Moves

3 Oxygen Bay Area Dance Moves

4 The Name Game Dance Central

5 Best Summer Ever EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy



Broadway Duo/Trio Junior

1 Rainfall Move Dance and Fitness

2 Race You Dance Central

3 Count On Me EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

4 I'll Be There For You Dance Central

Hollywood Duo/Trio Junior

1 September MECKKA Dance Project

2 Come Fly With Me Dance Central

Off-Broadway Small Group Junior

1 Teardrop Bay Area Dance Moves

2 Beautiful People Bay Area Dance Moves

3 On Broadway Dance Central

4 Diva Bay Area Dance Moves

Broadway Small Group Junior

1 Mr. Lonely Move Dance and Fitness

2 The Problem With Being Perfect EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

3 Sing Dance Central

4 Keep Your Head Up EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

5 Snowing EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

6 Ooh Child Dance Central

7 Don't You Worry EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

8 Shout And Feel It Dance Central

9 Walkin' After Midnight Dance Central

10 Bye Haters Move Dance and Fitness

Hollywood Small Group Junior

1 Adaptation Dance Du Coeur

2 Clarity Dance Du Coeur

3 The Rain Dance Du Coeur

4 Rather Be Dance Central

5 When I'm 64 Elite Dance Academy

6 The Promise Elite Dance Academy

7 Somethin's Got A Hold On Me Dance Central

8 Hand Jive Elite Dance Academy

9 Courage Dance Central

10 Haus Of Keta Elite Dance Academy

Off-Broadway Large Group Junior

1 Silent Running Bay Area Dance Moves

Broadway Large Group Junior

1 Wild Move Dance and Fitness

2 So Fine Dance Central



3 Karma Dance Central

4 We Came To Smash Dance Central

5 Intentions Dance Central

6 Rhythm Is A Dancer Dance Central

7 From A Distance Dance Central

8 The Show Must Go On Move Dance and Fitness

TEEN DIVISION HIGH SCORES

Off-Broadway Solo Teen

1 Fly Kara Wang Golden Peacock School of Dance

2 Red Football Ashlyn Whittleman Bay Area Dance Moves

3 Queen Of Mean Reagan Dries Bay Area Dance Moves

Broadway Solo Teen

1 Don Quixote Mckenna Armwood Coomer Ballet Conservatory

2 Wilted Carolina Cristancho Move Dance and Fitness

3T Escalate Georgia Payne Bay Area Dance Moves

3T I Got It Johanna Osorto Bay Area Dance Moves

4 How To Save A Life Kaylan Thompson Dance Central

5 Donatella Maddie Richter Dance Central

6 Love Like This Alexandria Applegate EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

7T Crossroads Emma Coultas Move Dance and Fitness

7T Sign Of The Times Addison Bradford Dance Central

8 Lilac Fairy Abigail Joseph Coomer Ballet Conservatory

Hollywood Solo Teen

1 Beat It Julia Richards Move Dance and Fitness

2 Bang Riley Miller EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

3 Hallow Places Riley Emler Move Dance and Fitness

4 Consequences Alexina Verona Dance Du Coeur

5 Clown Chelsea Harrington Elite Dance Academy

6 Safe Inside Kennedy Engel Move Dance and Fitness

7 Loves Me Crazy Kara Nava Elite Dance Academy

8 Neurosis Of Mind Yuno Inoue Move Dance and Fitness

9T Dance In My Heart Emma Mccrory Dance Central

9T Shut Up And Dance With Me Katelyn Kilgore Dance Central

9T There's A Ghost Gaby Litwinenko EnRich Gymnastics & Dance Academy

10 Derniere Danse Audrey Mcclelland Dance Central

Off-Broadway Duo/Trio Teen

1 Easy Bay Area Dance Moves

Broadway Duo/Trio Teen

1  Carry You Bay Area Dance Moves

2 Speechless Dance Central

3 What I Said Dance Central



Hollywood Duo/Trio Teen

1 Passage Elite Dance Academy

2 Black Velvet Elite Dance Academy

3 Applause Dance Central

Broadway Small Group Teen

1 No End In Sight Move Dance and Fitness

Hollywood Small Group Teen

1 Searching Dance Du Coeur

2 Lonely Move Dance and Fitness

3 Time Dance Du Coeur

4 The Color Of Your Mind Move Dance and Fitness

5 Time In A Bottle Elite Dance Academy

6 I Feel Pretty Move Dance and Fitness

7 Happier Together Move Dance and Fitness

8 In The Shadows Dance Du Coeur

9 Queen Move Dance and Fitness

10 Well To Do Elite Dance Academy

Hollywood Large Group Teen

1 Forced Change Move Dance and Fitness

SENIOR DIVISION HIGH SCORES

Off-Broadway Solo Senior

1 Soldier Carmen Kuenzle Dance Central

Broadway Solo Senior

1 Got It In You Shelby Williamson Bay Area Dance Moves

Hollywood Solo Senior

1 To Know Oneself Drew Phipps Move Dance and Fitness

2 Weight Joyce Zhang Precision Dance Academy 

3 Learning To Breathe Mckinzee Horrocks Move Dance and Fitness

Hollywood Duo/Trio Senior

1 Woven Threads Of Connection Move Dance and Fitness


